CITY OF TWO RIVERS

Check Register - Monthly Bill Summary
Check Issue Dates: 6/1/2024 - 6/30/2024
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Jul 01, 2024 08:30AM

Check Issue Date Check Number

Payee

Description

Invoice GL Account

Invoice Number

Invoice Amount

06/04/2024

Total 135586:

06/05/2024

Total 135692:

06/18/2024

Total 136106:

06/18/2024

Total 136115:

06/04/2024

Total 136162:

06/18/2024

Total 136181:

06/05/2024

Total 136530:

06/28/2024

Total 136784:

06/17/2024

Total 136819:

06/28/2024

Total 136833:

06/18/2024

135586

135692

136106

136115

136162

136181

136530

136784

136819

136833

137235

Hallman Lindsay

Audiology Services Company USA LLC

Schultz, Erik

Ward, Zaloa S

Munro, Maggie

Vilchez, Nelson R. Cordoba

Hagen, Clarice

Two Rivers Youth Sports Inc.

Swoboda, Jason

Ball Auto & Truck Parts Inc

Manitowoc Co. Youth Sports Inc.

Natural Wood Toner - Rec

Refund - Overpayment for 2023 Health &

Ref: TRPD Citation 7480FDG28H/Incide

Witness Fee - PD

Refund - Overpayment on Final Bill

Refund of Citation BI271656-0 & BI2716

Energy Star Rebate - Clothes Washer &

Girls Fastpitch Clinic - Jan 16, 23, 30 202

Restitution Received / Court Case CQ-85

Wiper Blades - P&R

2024 Season - Team Entry Fee

100-55200-3900

250-55150-3300

100-21125

100-21125

660-21130

100-16000

660-29253

100-55300-2900

100-21125

100-55400-3900

100-23160

8/16/2023

9/25/2023

11/13/23

11/13/23

11/28/2023

11/8/2023

1/9/2024

02/14/2024

02/16/2024

326438

04/22/2024

126.98-

126.98-

170.00-

170.00-

5.40-

5.40-

5.40-

5.40-

2.92-

2.92-

273.20-

273.20-

65.00-

65.00-

385.00-

385.00-

1,175.20-

1,175.20-

28.33-

28.33-

660.00-
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Total 137235: 660.00-
06/06/2024 137527 4 K's Pest Control LLC General Pest Control - P&R 100-55200-2900 5/23/2024 455.00
06/06/2024 137527 4 K's Pest Control LLC Pest control - Sr. Center 100-54150-2900 5/24/2024 50.00
Total 137527: 505.00
06/06/2024 137528 Accurate Appraisal LLC June 2024 Services 100-51530-2130 4756 5,350.00
Total 137528: 5,350.00
06/06/2024 137529 ADRC of the Lakeshore Congregate meal donations - May 2024 250-23150 05/31/2024 736.02
Total 137529: 736.02
06/06/2024 137530 Aflac Business Services April 2024 Premiums 100-21590 009125 3,749.43
Total 137530: 3,749.43
06/06/2024 137531 Amazon Business - Debit Memo Supplies - P&R 100-55140-3100 1F7W-MJ1X-NRV6 961.05
06/06/2024 137531 Amazon Business - Debit Memo Supplies - DPW 100-53300-3900 1CDP-1RNK-NTLR 157.05
06/06/2024 137531 Amazon Business - Debit Memo Suppllies - Elec 650-59643-3900 139R-PQ4N-MRJ3 236.64
Total 137531: 1,354.74
06/06/2024 137532 Anderson Sod Farm Sod - Cemetery 100-54910-3900 41171 300.00
06/06/2024 137532 Anderson Sod Farm Pallet Return Credit 100-54910-3900 41249 60.00-
Total 137532: 240.00
06/06/2024 137533 AnSer Services After hours answering service-Elec & Wir  650-59665-2900 6502-060124 220.00
Total 137533: 220.00
06/06/2024 137534 Audiology Services Company USALLC Refund - Overpayment for 2023 Health & 250-55150-3300 09/25/2023 #2 170.00
Total 137534: 170.00
06/06/2024 137535 Aurora Health Care Pre Placement Exam 100-55300-2900 881270 289.00
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Total 137535: 289.00
06/06/2024 137536 Aurora Health Care Inc EAP Quarter April-June 2024 500-51510-2900 505-C10004252 714.24
Total 137536: 714.24
06/06/2024 137537 Badgerland Aggregates LLC Concrete Sand - P&R 100-55200-3900 15977 45.51
Total 137537: 45.51
06/06/2024 137538 Ball Auto & Truck Parts Inc Filter & Oil - WWTP 690-59833-3900 336770 77.97
Total 137538: 77.97
06/06/2024 137539 Bell Lumber & Pole Co Utility poles - Elec 660-19154 030710 14,151.72
Total 137539: 14,151.72
06/06/2024 137540 Blackburn Mfg Co Red Locate Flags - Elec 660-59584-3900 0737371-IN 257.00
Total 137540: 257.00
06/06/2024 137541 Braun Building Center Wood - P&R 100-55200-3900 BB078727801 771.56
Total 137541: 771.56
06/06/2024 137542 Cengage Learning Inc. / Gale ALP Books - Library 280-55111-3430 84357553 85.57
06/06/2024 137542 Cengage Learning Inc. / Gale Books ALP - Library 280-55111-3430 84364987 26.39
Total 137542: 111.96
06/06/2024 137543 Chris Lewis Tree Surgery Stump Removal - 26th & Adams 260-55210-2900 689 375.00
06/06/2024 137543 Chris Lewis Tree Surgery Tree Removal - Pioneers Rest/Calvary C  100-54910-2900 690 2,000.00
Total 137543: 2,375.00
06/06/2024 137544 City of Two Rivers Garbage Stickers - Library 640-46310 06/05/2024 102.00

Total 137544: 102.00
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Check Issue Date Check Number

Payee

Description

Invoice GL Account

Invoice Number

Invoice Amount

06/06/2024

Total 137545:

06/06/2024

Total 137546:

06/06/2024

Total 137547:

06/06/2024

Total 137548:

06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024

Total 137549:

06/06/2024

Total 137550:

06/06/2024

Total 137551:

06/06/2024

Total 137552:

06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024

137545

137546

137547

137548

137549
137549
137549
137549
137549

137550

137551

137552

137553
137553
137553

City of Two Rivers Petty Cash

Cool City Cleaners Inc

Destination Wisconsin

ElectionSource

Erickson Sports LLC
Erickson Sports LLC
Erickson Sports LLC
Erickson Sports LLC
Erickson Sports LLC

Fastenal

Fitness Store

Fox, Robert & Christine

Frank's Radio Service Inc.
Frank's Radio Service Inc.
Frank's Radio Service Inc.

Petty cash reimbursement

Towel/Mop Cleaning - WTP

2024 Membership Dues (6 months)

Privacy Screen & Voting Booths

Coaches Shirts - P&R
Boys Baseball Shirts - P&R
Coaches Shirts - P&R
Boys Baseball Hats - P&R
Shirts / T-Ball

Suppies - P&R

Service - P&R

Energy Star Rebate - Refrigerator

Services - PD
Services - PD
Radio Service Agreement / June 2024 -

258-48901

690-59820-2900

258-56700-3210

459-51600-8170

100-23160
100-55300-3900
100-23160
100-55300-3900
100-55300-3900

100-55200-3900

100-55140-2900

660-29253

100-52100-2441
100-52100-2441
100-52200-2900

06/05/2024

2028

1971

24-9152

1767
1770
1771
1776
1782

WIMAN307455

2024-060

06/04/24

125278
125484
125482

853.21
853.21
56.00
56.00
625.00
625.00
6,346.62
6,346.62
176.00
936.00
156.00
630.00
424.00
2,322.00
541.42
541.42
149.00
149.00
25.00
25.00
194.24

194.24
100.00
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Total 137553: 488.48
06/06/2024 137554 Hach Company Lab Chemicals - WWTP 690-59820-3900 14049248 637.89
Total 137554: 637.89
06/06/2024 137555 Hagen, Clarice Energy Star Rebate - Clothes Washer & 660-29253 01/09/2024 #2 65.00
Total 137555: 65.00
06/06/2024 137556 Hallman Lindsay Wood Toner - P&R 100-55200-3900 J0211503 131.98
Total 137556: 131.98
06/06/2024 137557 Hamilton Wood Type & Printing Museum  Wayzgoose Sponsorship - Opportunity G 258-56700-2130 1091 1,000.00
Total 137557: 1,000.00
06/06/2024 137558 Hubbartt Electric Inc Services - P&R 100-55400-2900 21480 200.00
Total 137558: 200.00
06/06/2024 137559 Kiel Police Department Payment from Jeremiah R Liermann-Cita 100-21125 6/3/2024 124.00
Total 137559: 124.00
06/06/2024 137560 Klein, Patricia Ann Simply Seniors Exercise Class - 5/1/202  100-55300-2900 MAY 2024 63.00
Total 137560: 63.00
06/06/2024 137561 Lucky Signs & Graphics Banners - P&R 100-55310-3900 1557 820.00
Total 137561: 820.00
06/06/2024 137562 Mammoth Construction LLC Televise Roosevelt Intersection 680-19107 1769 350.00

Total 137562: 350.00

06/06/2024 137563 Manitowoc Co Treasurer Equipment Repair Charges for steel grat  100-52100-3901 27680 6,489.56
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Invoice GL Account

Invoice Number

Invoice Amount

Total 137563:

06/06/2024

Total 137564:

06/06/2024

Total 137565:

06/06/2024

Total 137566:

06/06/2024

Total 137567:

06/06/2024

Total 137568:

06/06/2024

Total 137569:

06/06/2024

Total 137570:

06/06/2024

Total 137571:

06/06/2024

Total 137572:

06/06/2024
06/06/2024

137564

137565

137566

137567

137568

137569

137570

137571

137572

137573
137573

Manitowoc Disposal Inc

Manitowoc Public Utilities

Manitowoc Trophy

Memorial Drive Vet Clinic

Mr. Steve Productions

MSA Professional Services Inc

OpenPoint LLC

Premium Waters

Quadient Finance USA Inc.

R&J Fricke Inc
R&J Fricke Inc

Empty Dumpsters - P & R

2124 Woodland Dr-WTP

Badge w/ Magner - P&R

Xanti - PD

2024 Sundae Thursday Entertainment -

Washington Bridge Modification Plan

OpenPoint Subscription - June 2024

Lab Water - WTP

Postage - Closing Date 5/24/24

6 Bag Concrete - Neshotah
6 Bag Concrete - Neshotah & 26th St

640-53620-2900

690-59820-2210

100-55300-3100

209-52100-2901

262-55320-2900

241-56700-8130

660-59923-2403

690-59820-2900

100-51510-2900

100-16120
100-16120

79014

106902-5/29/2024

46214

360632

05/29/2024

005006

1545

391206853

05/24/24

15879
15880

6,489.56

570.00

570.00

27.76

27.76

7.50

7.50

24.48

24.48

500.00

500.00

12,974.00

12,974.00

1,960.00

1,960.00

122.99

122.99

3,010.00

3,010.00

544.00
2,516.00
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Total 137573: 3,060.00
06/06/2024 137574 Schmitt Brothers 11 Inc. Opportunity Grant - Tourism 258-56700-2130 JUNE 3, 2024 1,000.00
Total 137574: 1,000.00
06/06/2024 137575 Shawn Williams Creative-Social Media May 2024 Services - Tourism 258-56700-2100 927 1,150.00
Total 137575: 1,150.00
06/06/2024 137576 Superior Chemical LLC Supplies - Elec 660-59588-3900 392383 110.04
Total 137576: 110.04
06/06/2024 137577 Thomas, Robert J Witness Fee-Incident 2023-04536 100-21125 6/3/2024 5.40
Total 137577: 5.40
06/06/2024 137578 Thuermer Law Office Municipal Prosecuting - May 2024 100-51340-2121 MAY 2024 1,655.00
Total 137578: 1,655.00
06/06/2024 137579 TT FASTER -CID 253 FASTER Web Upgrade 457-53300-8100 CINV-056883 14,158.80
Total 137579: 14,158.80
06/06/2024 137580 Two Rivers Automotive Inc. Supplies - P&R 100-55200-3900 5172-308768 39.95
06/06/2024 137580 Two Rivers Automotive Inc. Supplies - P&R 100-55200-3900 5172-309192 13.01
Total 137580: 52.96
06/06/2024 137581 Two Rivers Historical Society June 2024 Monthly Support Pymt 258-56700-2910 JUNE 2024 250.00
Total 137581: 250.00
06/06/2024 137582 Two Rivers School District Restitution from J.Lenz-Fiedler-Court Ca 100-21125 6/3/24 119.95

Total 137582: 119.95

06/06/2024 137583 USA Blue Book Locate Paint - Elec 660-59584-3900 INV00378878 298.88
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Total 137583: 298.88
06/06/2024 137584 Vang, Schaw Refund - Community House Gymnasium  100-46743 06/03/2024 231.75
Total 137584: 231.75
06/06/2024 137585 Ventec Life Systems Adult, Active + Cuff/ 10 Pack - FD 100-52300-3900 90662217 351.32
Total 137585: 351.32
06/06/2024 137586 Wilson, David S. Friday Night Live Entertainment - P&R 262-55320-2900 5/29/2024 700.00
Total 137586: 700.00
06/06/2024 137587 Wisconsin Public Service WARM BLDG 100-55200-2220 0401271669-12;5/24 21.85
06/06/2024 137587 Wisconsin Public Service 1300 35th Street - Rec 100-55400-2220 0401271669-07;5/24 56.96
06/06/2024 137587 Wisconsin Public Service Bridge Bldg - Engineering 100-53341-2220 0401271669-30;5/24 21.14
06/06/2024 137587 Wisconsin Public Service 1916 COLUMBUS ST - Elec 660-59588-2220 0401271669-10;5/24 37.13
Total 137587: 137.08
06/13/2024 137588 Airgas USALLC Cylinder Rent - WWTP 690-59833-2900 5507972883 390.09
Total 137588: 390.09
06/13/2024 137589 Amazon Business - Debit Memo Supplies - CS 690-59840-3900 1HD1-X3JT-MYK7 86.58
06/13/2024 137589 Amazon Business - Debit Memo Supplies - CH 100-51510-3100 14HQ-PF1W-P3P1 266.19
Total 137589: 352.77
06/13/2024 137590 Aqua-Aerobic Systems Inc. Rack 5 Membrane - Wtr 650-19107 1042324 150,875.00
Total 137590: 150,875.00
06/13/2024 137591 B&M Waste Service Inc Portable Restroom Rental - Magee Scho  100-55300-2900 177042 95.00
Total 137591: 95.00
06/13/2024 137592 Blackburn Mfg Co Locate Flags - Wtr 650-59675-3900 0738076-IN 548.10



CITY OF TWO RIVERS

Check Register - Monthly Bill Summary
Check Issue Dates: 6/1/2024 - 6/30/2024

Page: 9
Jul 01, 2024 08:30AM

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Description Invoice GL Account Invoice Number Invoice Amount
Total 137592: 548.10
06/13/2024 137593 Braun Building Center Supplies - Rec 100-55200-3900 BB078771201 226.96
Total 137593: 226.96
06/13/2024 137594 Burckle, Mary Refund - Trip to New York, Atlantic City, P 250-55150-3300 6/10/2024 75.00
Total 137594: 75.00
06/13/2024 137595 Cengage Learning Inc. / Gale Books ALP - Library 280-55111-3430 84403641 29.59
06/13/2024 137595 Cengage Learning Inc. / Gale Books ALP - Library 280-55111-3430 84226725 127.15
Total 137595: 156.74
06/13/2024 137596 Chamber of Manitowoc County 2024 Membership Dues - G. Buckley 100-51200-3210 12014394 457.00
Total 137596: 457.00
06/13/2024 137597 CivicPlus LLC Online Code Hosting Premium Bundle R 100-51410-2130 305842 1,195.00
Total 137597: 1,195.00
06/13/2024 137598 Communications Engineering Co Security Alarm Monitoring-2024 280-55110-2130 425189 500.00
Total 137598: 500.00
06/13/2024 137599 Country Visions Cooperative Diesel - DPW 100-16120 STATEMENT 5/31/24 3,361.57
Total 137599: 3,361.57
06/13/2024 137600 Cretton Enterprises Inc May 2024 Services - Lib 280-55110-3560 12111 1,198.75
06/13/2024 137600 Cretton Enterprises Inc May 2024 Services - P&R 100-55200-2900 12112 8,699.25
06/13/2024 137600 Cretton Enterprises Inc Till/Seed/Straw - New Sidewalks 454-55400-8990 12154 4,880.00
Total 137600: 14,778.00
06/13/2024 137601 Domnitz Flowers LLC Geraniums/Begonia/Dracena/Vinca Vine  100-54910-2900 25200 2,773.40
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Check Issue Date Check Number

Payee

Description

Invoice GL Account

Invoice Number

Invoice Amount

Total 137601:

06/13/2024

Total 137602:

06/13/2024

Total 137603:

06/13/2024
06/13/2024

Total 137604:

06/13/2024

Total 137605:

06/13/2024

Total 137606:

06/13/2024

Total 137607:

06/13/2024

Total 137608:

06/13/2024

Total 137609:

06/13/2024

Total 137610:

06/13/2024

137602

137603

137604
137604

137605

137606

137607

137608

137609

137610

137611

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

Erickson Sports LLC

Fricke Printing Services Inc
Fricke Printing Services Inc

Gannett Wisconsin LocaliQ

Hallman Lindsay

Hubbartt Electric Inc

HydroCorp

InfoSend Inc.

James Imaging Systems Inc.

JSM Secure Inc.

Monthly Lease Payments - May 2024

T-Shirts & Sweatshirts - Sr. Cntr.

Launch Permit Envelopes - P&R
Two Rivers Event Brochure

Legal Ads

Wood Toner - P&R

Services - P&R

Cross Connection Control Prog - May 20

Utility Bill Mailing - May 2024

Contract R14490-MPS-01 5/29/24-6/28/2

Annual Building Security Fee - Wir

690-59828-2410

250-55150-3900

218-53540-3900
258-56700-2910

100-51100-2910

100-55200-3900

100-55400-2900

650-59664-2900

690-59840-3110

660-59921-3900

650-59678-2900

581377A-060524

1712

256932
256933

0006414649

J0211920

21537

CI-00506

263781

1448711

76620

2,773.40

21,388.88

21,388.88

928.00

928.00

409.50
394.10

803.60

427.20

427.20

131.98

131.98

120.00

120.00

1,478.00

1,478.00

4,464.06

4,464.06

296.77

296.77

216.00
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Total 137611: 216.00
06/13/2024 137612 K & S Tire Recycling Inc. Tire Recycling - DPW 100-53200-2900 173865A 186.08
Total 137612: 186.08
06/13/2024 137613 Lakeshore Cap Landlord Refund - Acct 5303-14/Sharlein ~ 660-21130 6/11/2024 165.39
Total 137613: 165.39
06/13/2024 137614 Lawson Products 3/8 Hyd Swivel Adaptor - DPW 100-16120 9311548419 53.00
06/13/2024 137614 Lawson Products Belts - DPW 100-53320-8170 9311561494 65.35
Total 137614: 118.35
06/13/2024 137615 Lucky Signs & Graphics Corrugated Signs / Tourism 258-56700-2910 1621 196.00
Total 137615: 196.00
06/13/2024 137616 MacQueen Equipment Seal Kit - DPW 100-16120 P34178 147.07
Total 137616: 147.07
06/13/2024 137617 Manitowoc Disposal Inc Recycling & Refuse Collect 5/26/2024-6/ 640-53620-2900 5/26/2024-6/8/2024 16,805.35
Total 137617: 16,805.35
06/13/2024 137618 Manitowoc Public Utilities 5000 Memorial Drive 650-59602-2900 05/31/2024 836.00
Total 137618: 836.00
06/13/2024 137619 Marco Usage 2/25/24-5/24/24 - Lib 280-55110-2130 36685064 1,399.94
Total 137619: 1,399.94
06/13/2024 137620 Mason, Lori Refund - Trip to New York, Atlantic City, P 250-55150-3300 6/10/2024 75.00

Total 137620: 75.00

06/13/2024 137621 McMahon Associates Inc Eggers Pond - 20th Street 680-19107 935145 130.50
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Total 137621: 130.50
06/13/2024 137622 Meyers Design Inc Advertisement/Fox Citites Magazine 258-56700-2100 1798 300.00
Total 137622: 300.00
06/13/2024 137623 Monroe Truck Equipment Inc Pump - DPW 100-16120 38881 579.44
Total 137623: 579.44
06/13/2024 137624 North Central Laboratories Lab Supplies-WTP 690-59820-3900 504529 1,558.31
Total 137624: 1,558.31
06/13/2024 137625 O'Neill, Marlene Refund - Overpayment on Final Bill 660-21130 6/11/2024 53.44
Total 137625: 53.44
06/13/2024 137626 Payment Service Network Services 5/1/2024-5/31/2024 690-59840-3900 294890 7.95
Total 137626: 7.95
06/13/2024 137627 Payment Service Network E. Vue Donation Credit Card Fees 100-52100-3901 296182 5.44
Total 137627: 5.44
06/13/2024 137628 Playpower LT Farmington Playground Equipment 454-55400-8980 1400284302 19,595.50
06/13/2024 137628 Playpower LT Farmington Playground Equipment 454-55400-8820 1400284303 8,102.25
Total 137628: 27,697.75
06/13/2024 137629 R&J Fricke Inc 6 Bag Concrete - 17th & Monroe 100-16120 15917 1,156.00
Total 137629: 1,156.00
06/13/2024 137630 Recreation Dept - Petty Cash Petty cash reimbursement-Rec 100-55140-2900 6/7/2024 10.00

Total 137630: 10.00

06/13/2024 137631 Runnoe, Aimee Refund - Trip to New York, Atlantic City, P 250-55150-3300 6/10/2024 75.00
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Total 137631: 75.00
06/13/2024 137632 SEERA Focus on Energy Focus Program - 05/31/2024 660-29253 MAY 2024 4,065.43
Total 137632: 4,065.43
06/13/2024 137633 Sharlien, Don & Yvonne Refund - Overpayment / Refund from TR  660-21130 6/11/2024 76.05
Total 137633: 76.05
06/13/2024 137634 St. Lukes LLC Refund - Overpayment on final bill 660-21130 6/11/2024 420.64
Total 137634: 420.64
06/13/2024 137635 Storm the Lawn Pro LLC TR City Hall Treatment 100-55200-2900 507127 114.13
06/13/2024 137635 Storm the Lawn Pro LLC TR Central Park West Treatment 100-55200-2900 507126 112.04
06/13/2024 137635 Storm the Lawn Pro LLC Veterans Park / Walsh Field Treatment 100-55400-2900 505363 1,085.59
Total 137635: 1,311.76
06/13/2024 137636 Superior Chemical LLC Bath Tissues/Liners/Odor Eraser - CH 100-51600-3500 392403 217.54
Total 137636: 217.54
06/13/2024 137637 TAPCO Green Signal Bulb - DPW 100-16120 1779601 150.86
06/13/2024 137637 TAPCO 12' Channel Posts (sign posts) - DPW 100-16120 1779967 1,865.50
Total 137637: 2,016.36
06/13/2024 137638 Town & Country Engineering Inc. Screw Press Punch Llist 690-19107 26812 3,058.75
06/13/2024 137638 Town & Country Engineering Inc. 2024 SDW & CWF Loan Assistance 216-59200-2900 26813 593.98
Total 137638: 3,652.73
06/13/2024 137639 Towsley's Inc Explore Two Rivers Magnets w/ QR Cod  258-56700-2911 724832 521.84

Total 137639: 521.84

06/13/2024 137640 Two Rivers Automotive Inc. Supplies - P&R 100-55200-3900 5172-309220 81.97



CITY OF TWO RIVERS

Check Register - Monthly Bill Summary
Check Issue Dates: 6/1/2024 - 6/30/2024

Page: 14
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Check Issue Date Check Number

Payee

Description

Invoice GL Account

Invoice Number

Invoice Amount

Total 137640:

06/13/2024
06/13/2024

Total 137641:

06/13/2024

Total 137642:

06/13/2024

Total 137643:

06/13/2024

Total 137644:

06/13/2024

Total 137645:

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

Total 137646:

06/13/2024

Total 137647:

06/13/2024

Total 137648:

06/13/2024

06/13/2024
06/13/2024

137641
137641

137642

137643

137644

137645

137646
137646
137646

137647

137648

137649
137649
137649

Uline
Uline

Unique

Warren Mosler Trust

Water Quality Investigations LLC

West & Dunn LLC

Weyers Equipment Inc